Telescopic pillar
Telemag THC
Benefits
Quiet•
Powerful•
Robust•
Plug and play•
Standards

PUB L5322,1620 EN  ·  September 2009
Telemag THC
Ordering key
Options written in italic fonts are only available on demand. Please contact SKF
Type
Load:
1 800 N A
1 500 N B
1 300 N C
Tube set:
Tube set 2™ A
Tube set 3™ D
Control:
Electrical control S
Pneumatic control K
Low-voltage control N
Voltage:
230 V AC/50 Hz, IP 30 (no code)
120 V AC/60 Hz, IP 20 2
Special voltage 9
Type of protection /test:
Standard IP30 (no code)
UL test U
Construction:
Push load 0
Customer-specific 1
Pull load 3
Stroke (S):
200 mm (only for tube set 2™) 2
300 mm 3
400 mm 4
500 mm 5
600 mm 6
700 mm 7
T H C 8 W – 0
Accessories
Description Designation Order N°